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1. A KEHY aNpP, 1 A X4

1973

Kenya

& A 0 G NP 1 A# ewr
F R (ER) | B (E%)

AFRICA
Nigeris 71,262 16,680 230
Egypt,Arab. 35,619 8,970 %0
BEthiopia 26,550 2,360 %
South Africa 24,310 25,710 1,060
Zaire 2,438 3,060 10
Morocco 15,903 5,70 360
Sudan 14,957 3,000 200
Algeria 14,700 9,750 660
'KTanzania 13,974 2,100 150
12,480 2,240 180




GNP, AQ (#B B , £E 5 )
T T Yew T 1975 B ,
A o G NP iA% avp . A o GNP 1A% oNp
Foa |mmm(Er) m(2%) | F & |Ema(ER) B (E%)
73,044 90,810 280 7,023 23,080 310
3,350 10,210 290 37,096 11,550 310
27, 240 2,660 100 21,921 2,860 100
24,940 ‘ 30,180 1,210 25,40 33,540 1,320
24,071 3,530 150 24,721 3,740 150
16,291 7,070 40 16,680 7,890 470
15,227 3,460 230 15,550 4,510 290
15,215 11,100 730 15,747 12,290 780
14,351 2,320 160 14,738 2,560 10
12,910 2,610 20 13,349 2,900 220




1973

B A 0 @ N P 1AY% GNP
F % | AR @E)| B (EE)
Uganda 10,829 | 2,50 230
Ghana 9,360 , 3,620 330
Mozambique 8,82 3,020 340
Madagascar 8,300 | 1,400 1%
Cameroon 6‘,980 ’ 1,620
Ivory Coast 6,118 ; 2,570 420
Rhodesia 5,900 2,670 450
Angola 5,900 i 3,480 590
Upper Vqlta 5,610 440 &
Mali 5,380 400 LY
Tunisia 5,340 2,940 550
Guinea 5,243 540 100
Malawi 4,833 510 120

A




1974

A o G NP 1A GNP A ] G NP 1AM GNP

F & |ERBEE)| AW ) | T B |mms k)| #(kE)

11,186 2,700 240 11,556 2,880 250
9,610 4,130 80 . 9,869 4,580 460
9,030 3,030 10 9,240 2,850 310
8,560 1,57 180 8,835 1,730 200
7,120 1,760 250 7,260 1,940 27
6,387 2,930 160 6,700 3,350 500
6,100 3,200 520 6,310 3,430 540
6,050 4,290 710 5,40 3,710 630
5,760 520 90 5,900 560 %
5,560 450 80 5,677 540 2
5, 460 3,560 6D | 5,5% 4,230 760
5,390 620 120 5,540 710 130
4,958 660 130 5,087 760 150




Senegal
Zambia
Niger
Bwanda

Chad
Burundi
Somalia
Benin,Psople'’s
Sierra Leone
Libyan Arab
Togo

Central Africa

1973

A o | awp 1 A% aNp
B - 1 HEA(EE) B (BEX)
4,741 1,360 290
4,646 2,100 " 450
4,304 450 100
-3,980 320 80
3,873 360 o
3,580 290 80
3,042 280 90
2,947 330 110
2,841 480 17
2,28 8,100 3,590
2,119 460 220
1,710 340 20




e
A o | et | 1A% end A o
F & |EER(ER)] (&%) F 4

4,869 1,590 330 5,000
4,781 2,470 520 4,920
4,480 540 120 4,562
4,058 310 80 4,137
3,952 410 | 100 4,035
3,655 330 90 3,732
3,100 290 0 3,180
3,027 370 - 120 3,108
2,911 540 190 2,982
2,352 . 10,430 4,440 2,442
2,176 550 250 2,335
1,748 370 210 1,787

1975

GNP

BB (8%)

1,850

2,650
600
360
490
370
320
420
590

12, 400
590
a0

iAo

(R )

370
130

120
100




1973

25 A o G NP 1A% GNP

T & |masER)| B (2%

Liberia o 1,452 520 360
Congo 1,272 510 400
Mauritania 1,257 280 220
Lesotho 1,165 130 110
Mauritius 860 430 500
Botswana 641 160 250
Gabon 520 860 1,650
Gambia, The 493 7 140
Swaziland 463 150 3_3:)
Equatorial Guines 313 90 280
Comoros 260 50 190




1974 o 1975 _

| G NP 1A% anp WA_A (] GNP" 1A% aNP

% |ER% (R | R@E ®) £ |EBHEE)| % @)
1,500 580 390 | 1,549 630 410
1,300 610 470 ' 1,329 660 500
1,29 380 290 | 1,322 410 310
1,191 170 140 1,217 210 180
871 510 580 883 510 580
654 190 290 666 20 330
528 1,030 1,960 536 1,200 2,240
506 90 170 519 100 190
478 190 390 494 230 470
318 90 290 322 100 32
265 60 230 270 70 260




e e i N lari

3] % A u | aewe 1A% anp

| T |mEm(ER)| B (BE)

ASIA X |

China (mainland) 5,0 | 216,750 | 270
‘India §81,11 | 73,020 130
Japan 108, 350 411,260 3,800
Bangladesh g 74,000 | 6, 490 %0
Pakistan | 65, 255 ! 7,690 120
Viet Nam 43,040 5,743 130
Philippines 40,219 11,750 200
' Thailand 1 39,69 | 11,010 - 280
' Korea ; 32,905 13,410 410
Iran L 2w 32,940 1,020
Burnma i 28, 889 2,520 90

~10-



T 1974

1975

“A B | exe

T 4 [EAR(ER)
809,251 244,640
595, 586 80,410
109,670 | . 446,030
764200 7,910
67,213 85760
44,155 6,510
41,433 13,650
10,780 12,670
33,459 15,980
3,100 41,840
29,521

2,910

1/\% GNI; A m] GNP . 1 A:'QGNP
Cm(mw)| T wRR(ER) B (%)

300 822,800 | 285,960 350

140 609, 582 91,810 | 150

4,070 110,950 495, 180 4, 460

100 78,600 8,820 10

130 69,229 9,830 140

150 45,297 7,100 1@

330 142,500 15,730 370

310 41,870 14,540 350

480 34,018 18,650. 550

1,250 33, 96 . 48,820 1,440

30,170 3,270, 110

100




1973

- A ] @G NP 1A% GNP
F & Rk (BR)| % (BR)
Afghamistan 15,960 1,630 100
Ching (taiwan) 15, 430 11,520 750
=d i1 15,040 5,190 350
Sri Lanka 13,180 1,600 120
Nepal >12,020 1,070 g)‘ .
Malaysia 11,306 6,630 590
Irag ) 10,410 9,120 880
Saudi Arabia 7,745 16,000 2,070
Cambodisa 7,566 550 n
Syrian Arab. 6,948 3,070 440
Yemen Arab 6,217 960 150
Hong Kong 4,160 6,220 1,490
Israel 3,251 10,000 3,080

~12~-




~13-

1§73 1975 7

A o] ewnre J1asm GN{ A @ | ewnp  [1A% anp |

CF & |lmmm@w)| R (gw) | T & |aABER| #(BE)

C1631 L 4,990 T 16,670 2,160 | 1w |
15,710 12,710 810 16,000 14,210 890
15,443 5,980 B0 15, 853 6,79 i 430
13,393 1,760 13 13,600 1,980 ! 150
12,320 1,250 100 12,590 LM | 10
11,702 7,910 680 12,030 8,690 | 720
10,770 12,000 1,110 11,120 14,260 i 1,280
8,008 22,670 2,830 8,296 24,90 ! 3,010
7,725 570 70 7,965 n,a, ! n,a,
7,177 3,990 560 7,409 4,870 | 660
6,379 1,160 180 6,471 1,380 ; 210
‘\4,‘249 6,850 1,610 4,367 7,520 ! 1,720
3,9 | 11,630 4@ | 3489 | 12,000 | 3w |



1973

1,150 -

= A aN P 1A% gng
¥ & |HAK(EX)| #(82%)
Lao People's " 3 180 200 60 |
Lebanon 2,977 2,800 940
Jordan 2,540 970 : 380
Singapore | 2,185 4,240 1,940
Yomen,Peoplse's 1,560 300 1907
Mongolia 1,357 740 5650
Bhutan 1,124 70 60
Kuwait \ 880 8,250 9,380
Oman 720 810 1,130
United Arab Emirates 457 4,990 10,910
Bahrain 232 220 950v
Qatar 180 6y 360




s 1974 o 1975 ]
A Tl ewe 1A% axd A o GNP 1A% aN
F & |EARGEE) R (RE) F 2 |EAR(EE] 4 (%)
3,260 220 70 3,345 n.a, n.a.
3,065 3,290 1,070 3,164 n.a, na, |
2,620 1,120 430 2709 | 1,240 | 460
2,20 4,970 2,240 2,250 5,640 2,510
1,632 360 220 1,677 410 240
1,39 860 610 1,436 1,000 700
1,150 80 70 1,176 © 70
930 9,330 10,030 980 11,280 | 11,510
750 1,250 1,660 773 1,600 ' 2,070
548 6,060 11,060 65 6,870 | 10,480
245 580 2,350 260 630 { 2,440
190 1,380 7,240 22 1,680 l 8, 320

-15~



EUROPE

USSR
Germany,F.R,
United Kingdom
Italy

France

Turkey

Spain

Poland
Yugoslavia

RBumania

German D,R,

| 249,750
61,970
55,930
54,910
52,130
38,236
34,740
33,360
20,956
20,828

16,980

SO

-16~

1973

@ NP

]

1A% anp

EAS (& %)

5265 170
352,680
182,620
138,470
250,660
25,010
75,530
72,080
23,260
18,680

54,430

B (BR) |

2,110
5, 690
3,270
2, 520
4,810
650
2,170
2,160
1,110

3,210



T

1974 1975
Aol awe I A B e NP JLAN enr
T A [EEAE) | L F s ERRGER), A (eE) |
| | i |
| f i
252,060 598,600 | 2,380 | 2543 | 665,910 2,620
62,000 | 388,670 6,200 | 61,830 | 408,750 6:610
55,970 200,83 3,590 i 56,960 | 214,940 3,840
55,410 156,510 2,820 55,810 | 164,110 2,940
52,510 285,780 5,440 52,910 4,600 5,760
39,167 20,460 750 40,098 34,59 860
35,109 87,250 2,490 35,358 95, 630 2,700
33,690 84,660 2,510 34,02 98,970 2,910
2,15 - | 27,82 1,310 21,330 31,640 1,480
21,029 23,080 1, 100 21,345 27,650 1,300
16,92 | - 62,710 3,710 16, 850 71,250 4,29

=17~




=3

Czechoslovakia
Netherlands,the
Hungary
Belgium

Greece
Portugal
Bulgaria
Sweden
Austria
Switzerland
Denmark
¥inland

Norway

1973

A0 GNP 1 A% anp
F 4 | ams(ER)| B(&ER)
14,572 43,440 2,980
13,440 62,780 4,670
10,430 19,760 1,890
9,740 43,630 4,9%
%,972 17,740 1,980
8,994 12,990 1,446
8,622 13,800 1,600
8,140 51,760 6,360
7,530 29,340 3, 900
6,430 45,380 7,060
5,020 29,490 5,870
4,670 19,250 4,120

3,960 20,560

5,190

-18~




T here 1975 )
A D anp 1A% ol A 0O GNP 1 A¥ anB
T & |Emm(BE] B (8E%) T & |EAR(EX)] #(EHX)

14,690 48,860 3,330 14,820 55, 040 3,710
13,540 71,120 5,250 13, 650 76,340 5,590
10, 460 22,810 2,180 10,495 26,070 2,480
9,770 55,430 55 670 9,800 59,440 6,070
9,020 - 18,830 2,090 9,101 21,500 2,360
9,014 14,650 1,630 9,357 15,040 1,610
8,676 15,420 1,780 - 8,731 17,770 2,040
8,160 59,100 7,240 85200 64,580 7,880
7,560. - 33,310 4,410 7,52 36,520 4,720
6,440 50,680 | 7,870 6,400 51,510 | 8,050
5, 050 32,470 6,430 5,060- 35,030 6,920
4,69 22,030 4,700 4,710 " 24,000 5, 100
3,99 23, 360 5,860 - 4,010 265240 6>540

...19_



# # N

I *
Ire J.:a.'nd ) 3, 0;—
Albania 2 295
Cyprus 635
Luxembourg 3%
Iceland 210

NORTH and CENTRAL AMERICA

United States 210, 400
Mexieo 55,931
Canada 22,10
Cuba 8,920
Guatemala 5175

1973 ]
e NP 1AM ane
amm(ER) | B (B%)
| 6,520 2,150
1,080 460
940 1,480
1,910 5,460
1, 060 5,030
1,311,770 6,230
54, 40 980
123, 470 5,680
5 600 630
2, 640 510




) T yers 1975 ]
AT @ ewr JiAmoewer [ A B ane JiA% e |
F & |EEm(E®) A(m%) | T & |ERAEE)| & (EF) |
3,090 7, 170 2,32 3,127 7,560 2,420
2,350 1,250 530 2, 405 1,450 600
645 850 1,320 625 740 1,180
360 2, 180 6,050 363 2,200 6,050
220 1,20 5,430 223 15250 5, 620
214,890 1,413,530 6, 670 213,610 1,508, 680 7,060
57,899 63,050 1,090 59,928 71,170 1,190
22,480 139,260 6,190 22,830 151,730 6, 650
900 | 6,480 710 9,270 7,430 800
5, 284 '3,050 580 5,395 3,530 650



e e e

1973 ]

& A o | exr | 1A% ong

F % |oER(ER)| # (&%)
Dominiea 4,432 2,470 - 560
Haiti 4,440 60 140
_ E1 Salvador 3,771 1,370 360
"Puerto Rico 2,950 6, 160 2,080
Honduras 2,733 840 30 .
Nicaragua 1, 990 1,090 550
Jamaica 1,972 2, 080 1,050
Costa Rica 1,872 1, 380 740
Pana.ma. 1,570 1,480 940
Trinidad 1,059 1, 580 1,490
Barba dos 240 260 1,090
Bahamas 19 | 440 2,330

Grenada 106 40 370 |




1974 ]

T [ ewe [ iasow

T & |emm(mE) R (&%)
4,562 2,960 650
4,514 750 17
3,887 1,590 410
3,09 6,770 2,230
2,806 950 340
2,041 1,360 670
2,008 2,390 1,190
1,921 1,610 840
1,618 1,610 1,000
1,070 1,810 1,700
241 - 290 1,200
199 490 2, 460
108 - 40 330

1975
A [ GNP

4,695
4,644
4, 006
3,090
2,890
2,094
2,042
1,971
1, 668
1,080

246

205

110

F & |mEk(E)

-1 /\:’% GNP

#(R%)
3,380 720
810 180
1,820 - 450
7,100 - 2, 300
1,010 350
1,510 720
630 ; 1, 290
1790 | 910
1,770 s 1,060
L U50 : I, 900 ;
30 1, 260
530 2,600
40 |

370

L2

b
[



SOUTH AMERICA

Brazil
Argentina
Columbia
Peru

Vene zuela
Chile
Eouador
Bolivia
Uruguay

Paraguay

SR ——

1973

« i e e e o

A £ @ NP 1A% oneP
& | mmaER)| H(ER)
—— SRR
101,051 79,630 79
24,282 31,830 1,310 |
22,500 9,960 440
14,532 9,470 650
11,280 19,500 1,730
10, 239 7,590 740
6,786 2,710 400
5,331 1,340 250
2,74 2 930 1,070
2,416 1,070 440

-24-



T O g974 1975 |
A o | ene |iasane | A o] ene }'{Al‘és NP |
¥ & mEEER| o (ER) | T & |amsER)| A GEE)
1
103, 981 95,920 920 106, 996 107,870 1,010
24,646 37, 360 1,520 25,016 39,810 1, 590
23,125 11,640 500 23,767 13, 170 550
14,953 11,110 740 15,387 12,520 | 810
11,632 22,780 1,960 11, 993 26,670 | 2,220
10,408 8,680 830 10, 585 8,050 760
6, 952 3,310 480 7,121 3,890 - 550
5,470 1,550 280 5,613 1,770 320
2,754 3,290 1, 190 2,764 3,670 1,330
2,484 1,270 510 2,553 1,460 570

_25..



B 1973

23] % A O GNP 1A% aNp

F EEA(ER)| #(&E%)
' Guyana 72 340 440

OCFANIA and INDONESIA

Indonesia 125, 268 18,800 150.
Australia 13, 130 61,110 4,650
' New Zealand 2,960 11,790 3,980
Papua New Guinea 2,596 1,150 440
Fiji 851 420 750
Western Samoa? 153 40 276

...26...



vers 1975
A0 GNP 1AY avgE A Wu' GNP 1 A% oNY
T & |BRA(ER) #(8%)| T 4% HRA(RE)] B (HE)
791 390 500 810 450 560
128, 400 " 21,7%0 170 131,610 24,180 180
13,340 71,080 5,330 13,500 76,190 5, 640
3,030 13,070 1,310 3,090 14,460 4,680
2, 650 1,250 470 2,719 1,220 450
564 470 840 569 520 920
157 - 50 300 160 50 320

..27..



2. HALKEHY

¢ NP (JEAZRY) |
(KB EE%)

10

1973 1974 1975

8 4 & @ | @8 4 |£ @ |8 % |& %]
United States | 1,311,770 | United States | 1,413,530 | United States | 1,508,680
USSR 526,170 | USSR 598,640 USSR 665,910
Japan 411,260 | Japan 446,030 | Jagan © 495,180
Germany ,F R, 352,680 | Germany 388,670 | Germany 408,750
France 256,660 | Fra.ce | 285,780 France 304,600
China(mainlahd 216,750 Ghim(nmmmnd)g 244,640 | china(mainland) 258,960
United Kingdom| 182,620 |United Kingdom 2000,830 United Kingdom 214,940
Italy 138,470 | Italy 156,510 | Italy 164,110
Canada 123,470 |Canada | 130,260 | canaca 151,730
érazn | 79,630 | Brazil 95,920 | Brazil 107,870

Y.



eXs 1973 1974 1975
wmz\ B & |4 ®m | m & | & ®m|w & | & m |
| 11 |spain 75,530 | Spain 87,250 | Poland 98,970

12 | mdia 73;020 Poland 84,660 | Spain 95,630

13 Poland 72,080 | India 86,4‘10 India 91,810

14 | Netherlands 62,780 | Netherlands 71,120 | Netherlands 76 ,340

15 |{Australia 61,110 |Australia 71,080 |Australia 76,190

16 |Mexico 54,430 | Mexico 63,050 | German D .R. 71 250

17 |[German.D.R. 54,430 | German,D.R. 62,710 | Mexico 71,170

18 | Sweden 51,760> Sweden 59,100 | Sweden 64,580

19 |[Belgium 48,630 | Belgium 55,430 | Belgium 59,440

20 Switzerlqhé,r 45,380 | Svitzerland 5b,680 Czechoslovakia| 55,040

‘21 |Czechoslovakia 43,440‘ czechoélovakia 48,860 | Switzerland 51,510

22 |1ran | 32,940 | Iran - 41,440 | ran 48,20

-29—



\F % 1973 1974 1975

EA\] & % & # = % £ B 53] % £ #
23 |Argentim 31,830 | Avgentina - . 37,360 | Argentina 39,810
24  Dermark 29,490 | Austria 33,310 | Austria 35,520
25 Astria 29,340 | Dermark 32,470 | Dermark 35,030
26. | South Africa 25,710 | south Africa 30,180 | Turkey 34,590
27 | Turkey 25,010 | Turkey 29,460 | South Africa 33,540
28 |vwgostavia 23,260 | Yugoslavia 27,820 | Yugoslavia 31,640
29 |Norway 20,560 | Hungary 23,810 | Rumania 27,650
30 |Hungary 19,760 | Norway | 23,360 | Venezuela 26,670
31 |Venesuela 19,500 | Runmia 23,080 | Norway 26,240
32 vFinland‘ 19,250 Venezuela 22,780 Hungary ‘ 26,070
33 |Indonesia - 18,880 | Saudi Arabia 22,670 | Saudi Arabia 24,960
34 |Rumenta 18,680 | Pinland 22,030 | ndonesia 24,180
35 |areece 17,740, - Indonesia 21,780 'Fimam - | 24,000

30




£3: 3 1973 1974 1975
ma\l®m % ¢ ® | B % |& ®m | B & |&2 =
36 |Nigeria 16,680 | Nigeria 20,810 | Nigeria - 23,080
37 |[Saudi Arabia 16,000 | Greece ‘18,830 Greece 21,500
38 |Bulgaria 13,800 | korea 15,980 |Korea 18,650
ﬁlwﬁmwm 13,410 | Bulgaria 15,420 | Bulgaria . 17,770
| 40 | Portueal 12,990 | portugal 14,650 | Philippines 15,730
41 | New zealand 11,790 | Philippines 13,650 | Portugal 15,040
42 | Pilimines 11,750 |New Zealand 13,070 | Thailand 14,510
43 | hiva(Taiwan) 11,520 | china(Taiwan) 12,710 | New Zealand 14,460
44 |Mailand 11,010 |Thailand 12,670 | Iraq 14,260
45 | Israel 10,000 | 1raq 12,000 | china(Taiwan) 14,210
46 |colombia 9,960 colambia 11,640 | Golondia 13,170 .
47 | Algeria - © 9,750 | Tsrasl 11,630 | Peru 12,520

T a1e




w1973 1974 1975

Jafr ES) % € # 3 & & @8 A & #
48 | Peru 9,470 | Peru 11,110 | Israel 12,400
49 | ruq 9,120 | Algeria 11,100 { Libyan Are;b 12,400
50 | Egypt 8,970 | Libyan Arab 10,430 | Algeria 12,290
51 | Kuvait 8,250 Eéypt 10,210 | Egypt 11,550
52 | Libyan Arab 8,100 | Kuwait 9,330 | Kuwait 11,280
53 | makistan 7,690 cﬁile 8,760 Palkistan 9,830
54 | mile 7,590 | Pakistan 8,680 | Bangladesh 8,820 |
55 | Malaysia 6,630 | Bangladesh 7,910 | Malaysia 8:590
56 | Ireland 6,520 | Malaysia 7,910 |chile 8,050
57 | Bangladesh 6,490 | Ireland 7,100 | Morocco 7,890
58 | Horg Kong 6,220 | Morocco - 7,070 | Ireland 7,560
59 | puerto Rico 6,160 | Hong Korg 6,850 | Hong Korg 7 4520
60 | Morocco 5,790 | Puerto Rico 6,770 | cuba 7,430

~32-




o e e ) e et o

- Tuni sia» .

L34 1973 1974 1975

| ML R 4 & ®| ® %4 & ® ] % & W
61 | viet Nam 5,743 | viet Nam 6,510 |viet Mam 7,100
62 |Cuba 5,600 |'cuba 6,480 | Puerto Rico 7,100
63 4t % 5,190 | United Arab 6,060 |United Arab 6,870

Fmirates Fmirates
64 | United Arab 4,990 |HbfE 5,980 |3k f# 645790
| Emirates .

65 | Singapore 4,240 | Singapore 4,970 | singapore 5,640
66 | Ghana 3,620 | Angola’ 4,290 | Syrian Arab 4,870
67 Ango]a 3,480 | 8hana © 4,130 | Ghana 4,580
68 | Syrian Arab 3,070 | Syrian Arab 3,99 | sudan 1,510
69 | Zaire 3,050 | Tunisia 3,560 | Tunisia 4,230
70 .| Mozambique 3,020 | Zaire 3,530 | Ecuador 3,890
71 | Sudan 3,000 | Sudan 3,460 |zaire 3,740
72 2,940 | Ecuador 3;310 | Angola 3,710

-33- .




EhE 1973 1974
Mtz \| E % & #®W| @ & | & #
73 | Uruguay 2,930 | Lebanon 3,290
74 | Lebanon 2,800 | Uruguay 3,290
76 Ecmdo;j 2,710 | Bbodesia 3,200
76 | Rhodesia 2,670 | Guatemla 3,060
7'7 Guatemala 2,640 | Mozambique 3,030
78 | 1vory Coast 2,570 | Pominica 2,960
79 { Buma 2,520 | Ivory éoast 2,930
80 |Usanda ‘ 2,500 | Burma 2,910
81 |Dominica 2,470 | Uganda 2,700
82 |Ethiopia 2,360 | Ethiopia 2,660
"83 |Kenya 2,240 . | Kenya 2,610
84 | Tanzania 2,100 | Zambia 2,470
85 | Zanbia 2,100 Jamivi 2,39

1975

e % | &€ #®
Uruguay 3,670
Guatemala 3,530
Rhodesia /3,430
Dominica 3,380
Ivory Coast 3,350
Rebanon 3 ,'290
Burma 3,270
Kenya 2,900
Uganda 2,880
Ethiopia ‘2 »860
Mozambique 2,850

Zambia 2,650
Jamaica 2,630




| wers L re7s

fﬁfﬂ B n| & ®|® 4 |« ®|| @ % "
86 | Jamaica 2,080 | Tanzania 2,320 | Tanzania 2,560
87 | Lixenbourg 1,910 .| Iuxemourg 2,180 | Luxembourg 2,200
88 | Afghanistan 1,630 ‘ Afghanistan 1 ,880 | Afghani stan 2,160
89 | Cameroon 1,620 | Trinidad . 1,810 | Trinidad ’ 2,050 »
vgov Sri Ianka" 1,600 | Cameroon 1,760 | Sri Lanka 1,980
91 Trinidad 1,580 Sri Lanka 1,760 | Cameroon 1,940
92 | Panama 1,480 | Costa Rica 1,610 | Senegal 1,850
93 | Madagascar 1,400 | Panama 1,610 | El 5a1vador 1,820
94 |Costa Rica l.,38(} | BL Salvador 1,590 ‘| Costa Rica 1,790
95 |El Salvador 1,370 | Senegal 1,590 | Panama | 1,770.
96 |Senegal 1,360 Madagascar 1,570 | Bolivia 1,770

. 97 | Boltvia 1,340 | Bolivia 1,550 | Madsgascar 1,730

..,35....




T 1973 [ 1974 1975 T
W (= % & ® Eg] % & #| E5) # #w
98 | Qatar 1,150 | Qatar 1,380 | Qatar | 1,680
99 | Papua New 1,150 | Nicaragua 1,360 { Oman 1,600

Guinea
100 | Nicaragua 1,090 | Paraguay 1,270 | Nicaragua 1,510
101 | Paraguay 1,070 | Nepal 1,250 | Paraguay 1,460
102 | Nepal 1,070 | Papua New 1,250 | Albania 1,450
Guinea
103 | Albania 1,060 | Albania 1,250 | Nepal 1,390
104 | Iceland 1,060 {Oman 1,250 | Yemen Arab 1,380
105 | Jordan 970 | Iceland 1,200 | Icelamd 1,250
106 | Yemen Arab 960 | Yemen Arab . 1,160 | Jordan 1,240
107 | cyprus 940 | Jordan 1,120 | Papua New 1,220
Guinea

108 | Gabon 860 | Gabon 1,030 | Gabon 1,200
109 | Honduras 840 | Horduras 9%0 | Horduras 1,010
110 |oman 810. | Mongolia 860 | Mongolia 1,000
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v 1973 1974 tazs
W\ R e ®|®m & #lm %
111 | Mongolia 740 cyprus 850 | Haiti
112 | Haiti 610 | Haiti 750 | Maraw?
113 | Marawi 570 | Marawi 660 | cyprus
114 | Cambodia 550 | Guinea 630 | Guinea
115 | Guinea 540 | Congo 610 | congo
116 | 1diveria 520 | Bahrain 580 | Liberia
117 | congo 510 | Liberia 680 | Bahrain
118 | Sierra Ieone 430 Cambodia 570 | Niger
119 | Togo ‘460 Togo 550 | sierra Leone
120 Niger‘ » 450 | Sierra Leons 540 | Togo
121 | upper volta 440 | Niger 540 | canbodta
1122 | Bahamas 440 | Upper Volta ‘520 | Upper Volta

Y |
810
7640
740
710
660
630

&30

590

- H9%0

570
560
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‘%ﬂmﬁ 1973 1974 1975
Ytz | & % ®w B % | e @ | B 4 B
123 | Mauritiug 430 | Mauritius 510 | Mali 540
124 | Piji 420 | Bahamas 490 | Bahamas 530
125 | Mali 400 | Figt 470 | Fiji 520
126 | Chad 360 | Mali 450 | Mauritius 510
127 | Central African 340 | Chad 410 | Chad 490
Empire )
128 !Guyana 340 | Guyana 390 | Guyana 450
129 | Benin 330 Moritania 380 | Benin 420
130 | Rwanda 320 | central African 370 | Mori tania 410
‘ Empire
131 | Yeman 300 | Benin 370 | Yemen - 410
132 | Burundi 290 | Yemen 360 | Central African 410
i Empire
: 133 | Mauritania 280 | Burundi 330 | Burundi 370
134 | somalia 280 | Rwanda 310 | Rwanda 360
135 | Barbados 260 | samalia 290 | Somalia 320




N 1973 o o
m|® & |le ®m| @ % SLIE:
136 | Bahrain 220 | Barbadns 290 | Bartados
137 | Iao ,Peof;le ‘s 200 | 1a0 ,People’s 220 | Swaziland
138 | Bostswana 160 | swaxilamd 190" | Bostswana
139 | Swaziland 150 | Bostswana 190 | laoc,People’s
140 | Lesotho 130 | Lesotho 170 | Lesotho
141 | Equatorial 90 | Bquatorial 90 | Gambia
Guinea Guinea
142 | Bhutan 70 | Gambia 90 | Equatorial
: Guinea
143 | Gambia 70 | Brutan 80 | Bhutan
144 |comoros 50- | comoros 60 lcomoros
145 | Gremada . 40 | western Samoca 60 | Western Samoa
146 | Western Samoé ' 40 | Grenada 40 | Gremada .

310

230
220
220
210
100
100

70

40
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B . ( R i %)

FE 1973 1974 1975
Mo\ W & [em W & |e® | B 4 |&@
I P B P T
‘2 |Kuwait 9,380 ' Kuwait 10,030 | JRITed AR 4,480
3 |switserland 7;060. switzerland 7,870 ' Qatar ‘8,320
4 {Sweden 6,360 | Sweden 7,240 | Bwitzerland ‘8,0‘50
5 {Qatar 6,360 | Qatar 7,240 | Sweden 7,880
6 |Unitea States | 6,230|United States| 6,670 | United States| 7,060
7 | Denmark 5,8’76 Denmark 6,430 | Denmark 6,,920
8 |Germany,P.R, 5,690 | Germany ,F R, 6,260 | Canada 6,650
9 {Canada | 5,580 Canada 6,190 | Germany ,F.R, 6,610
10 | Luxemburg 5,460 | Luxemburg 6,050 | Norway 6,540
11 |Norway 5,190 | Norway 5,860 | Belgium 6,070
12 |Iceland 5,030 | Belgium | 5,670 ﬁuxémburg 6,050
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43 1973 1974 1975
B\ m % (e ®| B % & ®| B & | & #
13 | Bolgium 4,990| France 5,440 | France 5,790
14 [Prance 4,810! Iceland 5,430 | Australia 5,640
15 |Nethefland 4,670 Anstralia 5,330 | Iceland 5,620
16 jauetralia 4,650] Netherland 5,250 | Netheriland 5,590
ij Pinland 4,120| Pinland 4,700 | Pinland - 5,100
18 |New .zealand 3,980 Libyan Arad 4,440 |Libyan Arabd 5,080
19 |Auetria | 3,590 Austria 4,410 | Austria 4,720
iz'o‘ J‘a.pad 3,800| Now zealand 4,310 | New zealand 4,680
21 {Libyan Arab /3,590 | Japan 4,070 | Japan 4,460
- 22 |United Kingdom| 3,270|Germeny,D.R, | 3,710 | Germany,D.R. | 4,230
23 |Germany,D.R. 3,210} United Kingdom| 3,590 |United Kingdom 3,840
Z"4v Israsl ’ 3,080 Israel ' 3,460 [ Czechoslovakig. 3,710
25 ’czechosloyaﬁia. Igrael ‘ >3,530

Cze choe lovakia

2,980
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[ 1973 1974 1975
G %2 e | B % |[e@ | B & |¢#8
Italy 2,520 | Saudiarabia 2,830 | Saudiarabia 3,010
Bahamas 2,330 | Italy 2,820 | Italy 2,940
Spain 2,170 | Poland 2,510 | Poland 2,910
Poland 2,160 | Spain 2,490 | Spain 2,700
Ireland 2,150 | Bahamas 2,460 | U8 8 R 2,620
UBSR 2,10 (USSR 2,380 | Bahamas 2,600
Puer torico 2,090 | Bahrain 2,350 | Singapore 2,510
SBaudiarabia 2,070 | Ireland 2,320 | Hungary 2,480
Greece 1,980 | Singapore 2,240 | Bahrain 2,440
Singapore 1,940 | Puertorico 2,230 | Ireland 2,420
Hungary 1,890 | Hungary 2,180 | Greece | 2,360
Venezuela 1,730 | Greece | 2,090 | Puertorico 2,300
Gabong 1,650 | Gabong 1,960 | Gabong 2,240
Bulgaria 1,600 Venezueia 1,960 | Venezuela 2,220
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33 1974 1975

Bfir & | ®) A - & & ® L& |& ®
40 | Trinidad 1,490 | Bulgaria 1,780 | Bulgaria 2,040
41 | HongKong 1,490 | Trinidad 1,700 | Oman 2,070
42 S;’ypru‘a 1,480 | Oman 1,660 | Trini dadb 1,90
43 | Portugal 1,440 | Portugal 1,630 | HongKong | 1,720
44 | Argentina. 1,310 | HongKong 1,6\10‘ Portugai 1,610‘
45 | Oman 1,130 | Argentina 1,520 Arg;antins'. 1,590
46 Yugobslavia 1;'110 Syprus’ 1,320 | Yugoslavia 1,480
47 | Barbados 1,090 | Yugoslavia I,BIG» Iran 1,440
48 | South Africa. | 1,060 IrAn 1,250 South Africa 1,320
49 | Jamaica 1,050 South Africs ' 1,2‘10 Ja'maica..' 1,290
50 | Uruguay 1,070 | Barbados ' -'1,200- ﬁruguay 14,330
51 | Iran 1,020 | Japaica 1,190 | Ramania 1,300
52 | Mexico 980 | Uruguay 1,190 | Iraq 1,280
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1975

Ango la

N"T—lﬁ ) 1974 ]

Mi\ B % |e®m| m x [em| ® %2 lewm
53 | Bahrain 950 | Iraq 1,110 | Barbados 1,260
54 | Rebanon 940‘ Rumania 1,100 | Mexico 1,190
55 | Panama 940 | Mexico 1,090 | Syprus 1,180
56 | Rumania 900 | Rebanon 1, 070 Rebanon 1,180
57 Iraq 880 | Panama 1,000 | Panama 1,060
58 | Brazil 790 | Brazil 920 | Bragil 1,010
59 | Piji 750 | Costarica 840 | Fiji 920
60 | China (Taiwan) 750 | Piji 840 | Costarica 910
61 | Chile 740 | Cnile 830 | Chine(Taiwan)| 8%
62 | Costarica 740 | China(Taiwan) 810 | Turkey 860
63 | Algeria 660 | Turkey . 750 | Peru 810
64 | Turkey 650 | Peru 740 | Cuba 800
65 | Peru 650 | Algeria 730 | Algeria 780
66 | Cuba 630 710 | Tunisia 760

._‘14..




EHE 1973 197 4 1975

mir\| m t (e mlm £ |s m| m z o wm
67 | Angole 590 | Cuba 710| Chile ‘ 760
68 | Malaysia 590 | Malaysia 680 | Malaygia 70
69 | Dominica 560 | Nicaragua 670 | Nicaragua 720
70 | Nicaragua 550 | Dominica 60| Dominica f 720
71 | Tunisia 550 | Tunisia 650 | Mongoia * 700
72 | Mongolia 550 Morxgqlia 610 { Angolia H80

73 | Guatemala 510 | Guatamala 580 | Syria A6
74 | Mauritiue 500 | Mauritiug 580 | Guatemala 650
75 | Albania 460 S&ria 560 All;a.nia 600
76 | Zambia- 4@ Albvania 530 | Mauritiue 580
77 | Rodegia 450’1 Zambia 520 Paraguay 670
78 | syria 440 | Rodesia 520 | Guyana 560
79 | Guyana 440 | Paraguay . 510 | Korea 550
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A % |e® | B & |e®| B £ |&#
80 | Paraguay 440 | Colombia 500 | Colombia 550
81 | Colombia 440 Guyaﬁa 500 | Becuador 550
82 | Papua Nev; Ouinesj 440 | Bcuador 480. | Zambia -540.
33 Ivory coast 420 | Korea 480 Rode_éia » - 540
84 | Korea - 410 | Pepua New guinea| 470 | Congo 500
85 | Ecuador 400 | Congo ’ 470 .Ivory Coast 500
86 | Congo 400 | Ivory Coast 460 | Moroco 470
87 | Ghana 390 | Jordan 430 | Bwaziland 470
88 | Jordan 380 | Moroco 430‘ Joraan 460
89 | arensda 370 | Ghana 430 | Ghana 460
90 | Moroco’ 360 | Blealvador 410 | Papua New Guinea .450
91 | Elsalvador 360 | Liveria 390 | Elsalvador 450
92 | Liveria 360 |4 {f 3% |4 2 430
93 14k fﬁA 35b Swagziland 390 Liberia tilO
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FE 1973 1974 1975 _
B 2 leslm  szlem|lm & [em=
94 | Mozambique 340 . M,dzu.mbique‘ 340 Hondurﬁe . |- 350 .
95 | Swaziland 320 | Honduras 340 | Senegal 376
96 | Honduras » 310 éen ag’ail 330 | Philippines 370
97 | Sensegal 290 | Greneda 330 | Greneda 370
98 | Philippines 290 | Philippines 330 | Thailand 350
99 | Thailend | 280 | Thailana 310 | China(mainland) | 350
100 | Zuatorial 280 | China(mainlaml)| 300 | Botewana 330
1061 cnma(mmzana) 270 | Samoa o 300 | Samoa 320
102 | Samoa 270 | Mauri 1l:ania 290 &ggg:ria; 320
103 | Eaypt 250 | Botewana 290 | Bolivia 320
104 | Bolivia 250 | gamatorial 290 | Mozambique 310
105 | Botswana 250 ili gei‘ia é80 _Maﬁri tania 310
106 ,N;ge_ria;. 230 .| BEgypt. 280 pNigeria 310

Y




1973

5 1974 1975
GV %2 (e8| & % |lsem|l m & |e&m
107 | Cameroon ““256_‘ BOli;lia. 25(3 Egypt o F—-ST(‘——
108 | Uganda 230 | Cameroon 250 Sudan 290
109 | Mauritania 220 | Togo 250 Cameroon 270
110 | Togo 220 | Uganda 240 Togo 270
111 | Sudan 200 | Sudan 230 | Comoros 260
112 | Central Africa 200 | Comoros 230 Uganda 250
113 | Yemen,P DR 190 | Yemen,P.L R 220 Yemon ,P.D.,R 240
114 | Comoros 190 | Central Africa 210 Central Africa 230
115 | Kenya 180 | Kenya 200 Kenya 220
116°| Sierra leone 170 | Sierra leone 190 | Yemen A.R. 210
117 | Madagascar 170 | Madagascar 180 Madagascar 200
118 | Yemen AR, 150 | Yemen A.R, 180 Sierra leone 200
119 | Indonesia . 150 | Indonesia 170 Zambia 190
120 Tanzania 150 | Haiti 170 Indonesia 180
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CEANL TTTE e ® wm & |& =]
121 | Haiti 140 | Zambia 170 .
122 | Zambia 140 | Tanzania 160
123 | Zaire 130 | Zaire 150
124 | Vietnam 130 | Vietnam 150
125 India 130 | India 140
126 | Sri Lénka 120 L‘esotho 140
127 | Pakistan 120 | Sri Lanka 130
>128 Malawi 120 | Pakietan 130
129 Lesotho 110 | Malawi 130

. 130 Benin 110 | Benin 120
131 ] guinea 100 | Guinea 120
132 ] Niger 100 | Niger 120
133 | Afghanistan 100 | Afghanistan 110

Haiti 1 180
Lesotho 180
TanzZania 170
Vietnam 160
Zaire 150
India 150
Sri Lanka 150
Mg lawi 150
Pakistan 140
Benin 140
| Guinea 130
Niger 130
Afghanistan 130
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L5 % | &® %2 |« 8| & % |&=
134 Nepal 90 Nepal ‘ 100 Chad 120
135 | Bthiopia 90 | Ethiopia - 100 Nepal 110
136 | Chad 90 | Chaa 100 | Bengladesnh |. 110
137 | Bangladesh 90 Bangiadesh 100 Burma 110
138 | Burma 90 | Burma 100 | Ethiopia 100
139 SQmalia 90 | Burundi 90 Burundi 100
140 | Burundi 80 | Somalia 90 Somalia 100
141 | Upper Volta 80 | Upper Volta 90 Upper Volta 90
142 | Rwanda 80 | Rwanda 80 | Rwanda 90
143 Mali 70 | Mali 80 Mali 90
144 Cambodia 76 Cambod ia 70 Cambodia 90
145 | Bhutan 60 | Bhutan' 70. | Bhutan 70
146 | Rao,P.D.R 60 | Rao,P,D.R 76 Rao ,P.D.R. 70
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4 . HASEHEA ADO (EALH) ,

~ (1975 4 XM)

LTI w |[BPBlme| B = |55
1‘ China{mainland) 822,800 13 U.K, 55, 960

2 | India 609,582 || 14 | Italy 55,810 |
3 | vssm 254,382 | 15 | Prance 52,910
4 U.s.4 213,610 | 16 Viet Nam 45,297
b Indonesia 131,610 )} 17 Phillippines 42.500
6 | Japan 110,90 | 18 Thailand 41,87
7 | Brasi 106,996 || 19 Turkey 40,098
8 Bangladesh 78,600 If 20 Bgypt 37,096
9 Nigeria . 5,023 || 21 Spain 35,358
10 | Pakistan 69,229 || 22 | polana 34,020
11 .| Germany. F.R. 61,8% || 23 | korea 34,018

12 | Mexicoo 59,928 | 24 | Tren 33,9%
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26
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

e

Burma
Ethiopia
South Africa
Argentina
Zaire
Colombia
Canada
Yuéoalavia
Ruwania
German, D R,
Moroco
Afgahnistan

Chinal Taiwan)

ADH
(+4)
30,170
27,21
25,471
25,016
24,721
23,767
22,830
21,330
21,245
16, 850
16,680
16,670

16,000

< Riva

38

39 .

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

it

=

Algeria
Sudan
Peru
Czecho
Tanzania
Netherland
Srilanka
Australia
Kenya
Nepal
Mliaysia

Venezuela

A DO
(F4&)

15,853
15,747
15,550
15,387
14.820
14,738
13,650
13,600
13,500
13,349
12,590
12,030
11,993
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51 | Uganda v 11,566 || 64 Sweden 8,200
52 Irag 11,120 65 Cambodia 7,965
53 | cChile 10,585 | 66 Austria 7,620 |
54 | Hungary | 10495 | 67 | syria 7,409
56 Ghana ' 9,869 I 68 Cameroon 7,260
56 Belgium 9,800 69 Ecuadore 7121
57 Portugal 9,357 .70 Ivory coast 6,700
58 Cuba 9,270 | 71 Yemen Arab 6,471
59 ' Mozambique 9,240 72 Switzerland 6,400
60 | Greece 9,101 | 73 | Rodesia 6,310
61 Madagascar 8,835 1 74 Upper Volta 5,900
62 Bulgaria . : 8,731 | 75 Mali , 5.677
63 Saudi Arabia 8,29 || 76 | Bolivia 5,613
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T Az

77
8
(4]
80
81
82
83
84
86
86
817
88
89

= %

Tunisia
Guinsea
Angola
Guatemala
Malaiwi
Denmark
Senegal
Zambia
Finland
Dominica
Haiti
Niger

Hong Kong

(- ;ﬁ Lo
5,59 || 90
5.5 | 91
5,470 | 92
5,39 | 93
5,087 | 94
5,060 | 95
5.000 | 96
4,920 | 97
4,10 | 98
4,6% | 99
4,584 | 100
4,562 | 101
4,367 | 102 -

H

O,

ABD#
{F4)

Rn&nda
Chad
Norway '
Elsalvador
Burundi
Israel

Rao0, peoples
Somalia
Lebanon
Ireland
Benin

New Zealand

Puertorico

4,187
4,035
4,010
4,906
3,732
3,469
3,345
3,180
3,164
3,127
3,108
3,090

3,090




Ba| B &
§103 Sierra leone
104 Honduras
105 Uruguay'
| 106 Papua New.Guinee
:l07 é Jordan
é108 Paraguay
109 Libyan Arsd
110 Albania
111 Singapore
112 | Togo
113 Nicaragua
114 Jamnaica
115 Costarioa

ang |

(F %)

2,982
2,890 |
2,764
2,719
2,709
2,553
2,442
2,405
2,250
2,235
2,094
2,042

1,971

119
120
121
122
123

124

1256

126

= E 3

Central Africa
Panama
Yemen “P,
Liberia
Mongolia
Kongo
Mauritania
Lesotho
Bhutan
Trinidad
Kuwait
Mapritius

Guyana

ArE
(F4)

1,787
1,668
1,677
1,549
1,436
1,329
1,322
1,217
1,17
1,080

810

—55..
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WA

129
130
131
132
133
134
138
136
137
138
139
140

141

= &

Onan

Botswana

United Arab emirates
Cyprus

Piji

Gaboh

G;mbia

Swaziland
Luxembourg
Equatorial Guinea
Comoros

Bahrain

Barbados

569
536
519
494
363
322
270
260
240

142
143
144
145
146

&

Iceland
Bahamas

Qatar
Western samOa

Grenada

B aualiad B
ADH
1 %)

223
205
202
160
110




5. {HEAES aND, 1AM GNP, A (BEH ARCIH)

(1975 48 M)

PR

. GNP | LAS anp| A a]
" # EHk (M| # |Ea| T % |Eg
Afghanistan ' 2,160 | 88 | 130 | 130 | 16,670 | 36
Albanisa ' ‘ 1,450 | 102 600 | 74 | 2,405 | 110
‘Algeria 12,290 | 50 780 | 64 | 15,747 | 39
Angola o 3,70 72 680 ;71 l 5,470 79
Argentina 39,810 | 23 | 1,590 | 44 | 25,016 | 28

Australia 76,290 15 5,640 | 14 13,500 46

Austria 35,520 24 | 4,720 19 7,520 | 66
Bahamas 530 | 124 | 2,600 | 31 205 | 143
Bahrain 630 | 117 | 2,440 | 34 | 260 | 140
Barbados ' 310 | 126 | 1,260 | 52 240 | 141
Belgium . 59,440 | 19 [ 6,070 | 11 9,800 | 56
Benin - 4| 129 | 10 | 130 3,108 | 100 |

...5‘7_.



e e g

TawE | aksews | XTR

& Era |mE| # |EE|F 4 | R
Bangladesh 1 8.a20 54 f 10 | 136 | 78,600 | 8
Bhutan | 9 | 143 ' 70 | 145 | 1,176 | 124
Bolivia 1,77 | 96 320 |102 | 5,618 | 76
Botswana 2201 138 | 330 | 99 666 | 130
Brazil 107,870 | 10 | 1,010 | 57 | 106,99 7
Bulgaria 17,70 | 39 | 2,040 | 40 | 8,731 | 62
Burma 3,270 | 79 110 | 137 | 30,10 | 25
Burundi 370 | 133 100 {139 |. 3,732 | 94
Cambodia 570 | 121 0 {144 | 7,%5 | 65
Cameroon 1,90 | 91 270 [108 | 7,260 | 68
Canada 151,730 | 9| 6,650 | 8 | 22,8% | 81
Central Africa 410 | 132 230 {113 1,787 | 116
Chad 49 | 127 120 | 134 | 4,035 | 91
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S GNP L A% GNP | A @

- % e e ,

B 5o | KA i M R & | A

Chile 8,050 | 56| 760| 66| 10,585| 53
China(Mainland) | 244,640 | 6 350 | 98 | 822,800 | 1
China(Taiwan) Co1g,210 0 45 890| 60| 16,000 | 37
Colambia ' ' 13,170 | 46 550 | 79 | 23,767 30
Comoros 0 | 144 260 | 110 2® | 139
Costa Rica 1,790 | 94 910 | 59 | 1,971 115
Congo 650 | 115 500 { 83 | 1,329 121
Cuba 7,430 | 60 800 | 63 . 9,270| 58
Cyprus 740 | 113 | 1,180 | 54 625 | 132
Czecho 55,040 | 20 | 3,710 | 24 | 14,820 | 42
Denmark 35,030 25 720 69.1 5,060 82
Dominica = 3,30 | 176 720 | 69 | 4,692 86
Ecuador | 38% | 70 550 | 80 7,121 | 69
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I A24 GNP

n

- s R
BRHH | EA #h Bl F & |BEA&

Egypt 11,650 | 51 310 | 106 | 37,0% | 20
E1l Sglvador 1,820 93 450 90 4,006 93
Equatorial Guinea 100 | 142 320 | 101 322 | 138
Ethiopia 2,860 | 82 100 | 138 | 27,921 | 26
Fiji 520 | 125 920 | 58 569 | 133
Finland 24,000 | 35 | 5,000| 17| 4,70 | 85
France 304,600 5| 57% | 13 | 52,910 | 15
Gabon 1,200 | 108 | 2,240 | 38 536 | 134
Gambia 100 | 141 190 | 118 519 | 1356
Germany F,R, 408, 750 4| 6,610 9 | 61,830 | 11
German D.R. 7,250 | 16 | 4,230 | 22 | 16,850 | 34
Ghana 4,580 | 67 460 | 89 9,869 | 65
Greede 21,500 | 37! 2,360 | 36 | 9,101 | 60




G NP 1 A2 gnNP A 0

B aER | EE| & |E&|F o4 |Ea
Grenada 40 | 146 37 97 110 | 146
Guatemala 3,530 74 650 73 5,395 8¢
Guinea 710 | 114 130 | 131 | 5,540 78
Guyana 450 | 128 560 | 77 810 | 128
Haiti 810 | 111 180 | 120 | 4,584 | 87
Honduras 1,010 | 109 350 93 2,890 | 104
Hong, Kong 7,520 | 59 | 1,720 | 42 ;| 4,367 | 89
Hungary 26,070 | 32| 2,480 | 33| 10,4% | 54
Iceland 1,250 | 105 | 5,620 | 15 223 | 142
India 91,810 | 13 150 | 125 | 609,582 2
Indones ia 24,180 | 34 180 | 119 | 131,610 5
Iran 48,820 | 22 | 1,440 | 46 | 33,99% | 24
Iraq 14,260 | 44 [ 1,280 | 51 | 11,120 | 52
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| G N P 1 A% GNP A 0

. BB |MEA # BAL | F & |WA
Ireland 7,560 | 58 | 2,420 | 35| 3,127 99
Israel 12,400 | 48 | 3,580 25 | 3469 | 95
Italy 164,110 8 | 2,940 27 | 55,810 14
Ivory Coast 3,350 | 77 500 | 84 | 6,0 | 70
Jamaica 2,630 | 85 | 1,29 | 48 | 2,042 | 114
Japan 495,180 3| 4,460 | 21 | 110,950 7
Jordan 1,240 | 106 460 | 87 2,709 | 107
Kenya 2,90 | 80 220 | 114 | 18,349 | 47
Korea 18,650 38 550 78 | 34,018 23
ik 6,79 | 64 430 91 | 15,853 38
Kuwait 11,280 | 52 | 11,510 1 980 | 126
Lao, Pecoples 220 | 139 70 | 146 3,345 96
 Lebanon 3,200 | 78 | 1,180 | 55| 3,164 | 98
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Lesotho
Liberia
Libyan Arab
Luxembourg
Madagascar
Nalawi |
Malaysia
!ali
Mongolia
Maﬂritania
Mauritius
Mexico

Morocco

G NP 1 A% - GNP A (W]
BHHB IR B B T & | K
%0 [ 1a0 | 180 | 131 | 1,217 129
630 | 116 410 92 1,549 | 119
12,400 | 49 | 5,080 18| 2,442 109|
2,200 | 87| 6050 12 363 | 137
1,730 | 97 200|116 8,83 | 61
760 | 112 160 | 128 5,087 | 81
8,690 | 55 720 67| 12,030 | 49
540 | 123 9| 143 | 5,677 175
1,000 | 110 0| 70| 1,436 | 120
410 | 130 310 | 105 1,322 | 122
510 | 126 580 | 75 883 | 127
7,10 | 17.0 1,190} 53 | 59,%28 | 12
7,800 | 57 40| 85 | 16,680

35
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@ N P“. 1/\1‘—‘: GNP A A

- “ wEA |R@| » [ME| T & |RE
Mozambique 2,850 83 310 | 103 9,240 59
Nepal 1,380 1‘03 110 | 135 | 12,590 | 48
Netherland 76,30 | 14 | 5590 | 16 | 13,650 | 44
New Zealand 14,460 43 4,680 20 3,090 | 101
Nicaragua 1,510 | 100 720 68 2,094 | 113
Niger 600 | 118 130 | 132 4,562 | 88
Nigeria 23,080 36 310 | 105 75,023 9 ‘
Norway 26,240 31 6,540 10 4,010 92
Oman 1,600 99 2,00 | 40 773 | 129
Pé,kista,n 9,830 53 140 | 129 69,229 10
Panama 1,70 | 95 | 1,060 | 56 | 1,668 | 117
Papua New guinea 1,220 | 107 450 89 2,79 | 106
Paraguay 1,460 | 101 570 |. 761 2,553 108
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. Peru

Phi lippines
Poland
Portugal
Puertorico
Qatar
Ehodesia
Rumania
Rwanda
Samoa

Saudi &rabia
Senegal

Sierra leone

|

G N

P

e}

’ EEB |E #H B F 4 R
e | 47| 0| ez | 15,387 41
Ch, TR0 f 40 370 95 42,500 17
: 98,9 | 11| 2,910 | 29 | 34,020 | 22
15,040 | 41 | 1,610 | 43 | . 9,357 | 57
7,100 | 62 | 2,300 " 37 3,090 | 102
1,680 | 98 | 8,320 3 202 | 144

| 3,430 | 75 540 | 82 6,310 | 173
i 27,650 | 29 | 1,300 | 51 21,245 | 33
360 | 134 90 | 142 4,137 | 90

50 | 145 320 | 100 160 | 145
24,90 | 33 | 3,010 | 26 8,296 | 63
1,80 | 92 |- 3 | 95 5,000 | 83
5% | 119 200 | 117 2,982 | 103




2]

Singapore
Somalia
South Africa
Spain

Sri Lanka
Sudan
Swaziland
Sweden
Switzerland
Syrian Arab
Tanzania
Thailand

Togo

(1 N P
Ha R |
5,640 | 65
320 | 135
33,540 | 27
95,630 12
1,986 | 90
4,510 | 68
230 | 137
64,580 | 18
51,510 | 21 °
4,870 | 66
2,560 | 86
14,510 | 42
590 | 120

2,510
100
230

2,700

50-
290

470
7,880
8,050

660

170

350

270

aas ane |

WA F & |BER
32 2,250 | 111
140 3,180 | 97
13 | 25,471 | 27
30 | 35,358 | 21
127 | 13,680 | 45
107 | 15,550 | 40
86 494 | 136
"5 | 8,200 | 64
4 6,400 | 172
7 7,409 | 67
122 | 14,738 | 43
97 | 41,870 | 18
109 112

2,235
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Trinidad
Tunisia
;Turkey

Uganda

United Arab emirates
United Kingdom
Uﬁited States
Upper volta
Uruguay

USSR

YVenezuela

Viet Nam

Yemen *Arab”

1A% owe

R B

G NP A [}
HRE | EA i) WAL F 4 (mbe
2,00 | 89| 1,%0[ 41| 1,080 125
4,230 | 69 %0| 65| 5,50 | 77
34.590 | 26 860| 61 | 40,098 | 19
280 L 81 250 111 | 11,556 | 51
6,80 | 63 | 10480 2 658 | 131
214,940 | 7 | 3.840| 23| 55,90 | 13
1508,680 | 1| 7,00 6 |213,610] 4
560 | 122 0| 141 | 5,900 | 74
3,6m | 73| 1,3%0] 50| 2,74 105
665,910 | 2 | 2,620] 31| 254,380 | 3
26,60 | 30 | 2,220 39| 11,903 | s0
7,000 | 617 160|123 | 45,207 | 16
1,38 | 104 210 112 | 6,471 | T
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1A% GNP A
- % e . —
BEB | B # BA T &
Yemen “P”" 410 | 131 240 1156 1,677
Yugoslavia 31,640 28 1,480 45 21,330
Zaire 3,740 71 150} 124 24,721
Zambia 2,650 84 190 118 4,920
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